
French F German F

EXTERNAL Listening EXTERNAL Listening EXTERNAL Dance EXTERNAL D&T (1hr)

EXAMS (35m) & EXAMS (35m) & EXAMS (1hr 30) EXAMS (Hall)

Sports Hall Reading Sports Hall Reading Sports Hall (Hall) Sports Hall

9:00 - 11:00 (45m) 9:00 - 11:00 (45m) 9:00 - 11:30 9:00 - 11:00

(Hall) (Hall)

Break

Lunch

EXTERNAL   

EXAMS  Music 1 

Sports Hall (45m)

13:00 - 15:30 (E2)

Break

Lunch

(Sports Hall/Hall)

Y10 Exams - June 2023

(Sports Hall/Hall)

Sports Hall/Hall

French H Listening (45m)

(Hall)

German H Listening (45m)

(Hall)

(Sports Hall/Hall)

(Sports Hall/Hall) (Sports Hall/Hall) (Sports Hall/Hall)

(Sports Hall/Hall) (Sports Hall/Hall) (Sports Hall/Hall)

Mon 19th June Tues 20th June Wed 21st June Thurs 22nd June Fri 23rd June

English Language (1hr 45)

P2

P3
English Literature (1hr) Maths P1 (1hr 30) Maths P2 (1hr30)

(Sports Hall/Hall)

P4

German H Reading (60m) French H Reading (60m)

Drama (1hr) (Sports Hall)

P1

P1

P5

EXTERNAL    

EXAMS P.E. (1hr)

Sports Hall

13:30 - 15:30

Mon 26th June Tues 27th June Wed 28th June Thurs 29th June Fri 30th June

Biology F/H (65m) Physics F/H (1hr) Chemistry F/H (1hr) Food Preparation (1hr 45)   

P2
Computer Science (1hr 30)

P4
German F Writing (1hr)

German H Writing (1hr 15)

P3
French F Writing (1hr)

History (1hr) Business (1hr) Geography (1hr) French H Writing (1hr 15)

(Sports Hall/Hall) (Sports Hall/Hall)

P5 Music 2 (45m)  E2


